© 2024 Cree LED. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED.
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
Cree LED
Horticulture LEDs
1
© 2024 Cree LED. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED.
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED. 2
 Horticulture Overview

(µmol/s)
PPF/W
(µmol/J) Order Code
White
4000K, 70 CRI ~40% ~2.5
XP-G3 Horizon70 350 2.54 --- 2.61 XPGDWT-BW-0000-00ME5
XP-G3 Horizon90 350 2.54 --- 2.61 XPGDWT-BF-0000-00ME5
Photophyll™
Select 20%
2.0
XP-G3 Horizon70 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-NW-0000-00XPP
XP-G3 Horizon90 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-NF-0000-00XPP
2.5
XP-G3 Horizon70 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-QW-0000-00XPP
XP-G3 Horizon90 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-QF-0000-00XPP
3.0
XP-G3 Horizon70 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-XW-0000-00XPP
XP-G3 Horizon90 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-XF-0000-00XPP
Royal Blue – –
XP-G3 Horizon70 350 2.77 – 2.83 XPGDRY-LW-0000-00601
XP-G3 Horizon90 350 2.58 – 2.64 XPGDRY-LF-0000-00501
Photo Red ~99% –
XP-G3 Horizon70 350 2.99 3.01 4.60 XPGDPR-LW-0000-00H01
XP-G3 Horizon90 350 2.85 --- 4.36 XPGDPR-LF-0000-00G01
Far Red – –
XP-E2 Horizon70 350 2.49* 2.52* 3.83* XPEBFR-LW-0000-00C01
XP-E2 Horizon90 350 2.34* --- 3.56* XPEBFR-LF-0000-00B01
All performance figures shown for Tj = 25°C
9
730 nm LED flux values shown are photon flux (PF) for the range 380-780 nm
© 2024 Cree LED. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED.
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
 Cree LED has expanded its portfolio of XLamp
horticulture LEDs with new S Line options
 Engineered with industry-leading sulfur and
corrosion resistance, these LEDs thrive in
demanding greenhouse environments, ensuring
longevity and reliability
 Derived from proven technology used in outdoor
lighting applications, S Line LEDs now extend to
horticulture, promising extended operational
lifespans and heightened system reliability.
 These LEDs offer a higher return on investment
with reduced replacement and repair costs, making
them ideal for maximizing yields and profits in
greenhouse settings
10
XLamp® S Line Horticulture LEDs
© 2024 Cree LED. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED.
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
Horticulture Product Details: Single Color LEDs
Color Red
PPF %
Green/
Blue
Ratio
LED
Test
Current
(mA)
Min PPF
(µmol/s)
Typ PPF
(µmol/s)
PPF/W
(µmol/J) Order Code
450 nm
Royal Blue --- ---
XLamp® XP-G3 S Line 350 2.77 – 2.83 XPGDRY-LS-0000-00601
XLamp XP-G3 S Line 350 2.58 – 2.64 XPGDRY-LS-0000-00501
JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 1.01 2.43 JE2835ARY-N-0002A0000-N0000001
PC Mint JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 1.00 2.42 JE2835APM-N-0001A0000-N0000001
660 nm
Photo Red ~99% ---
XLamp XP-G3 S Line 350 2.99 3.01 4.60 XPGDPR-LS-0000-00H01
XLamp XP-E2 350 2.71 – 3.71 XPEBPR-L1-0000-00F01
JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 0.76 2.54 JE2835AHR-N-0001A0000-N0000001
730 nm
Far Red --- ---
XLamp XP-E2 S Line 350 2.49* 2.52* 3.83* XPEBFR-LS-0000-00C01
XLamp XP-E2 S Line 350 2.34* 2.52* 3.83* XPEBFR-LS-0000-00B01
JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 0.80* 2.67* JE2835AFR-N-0001A0000-N0000001
PC Purple 71% 0.63 JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 0.89 2.20 JE2835APP-N-0001A0000-N0000001
730 nm LED flux values shown are photon flux (PF) for the range 380-780 nm All performance figures shown for Tj = 25°C
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
11
New Products & Performance

(µmol/s)
PPF/W
(µmol/J) Order Code
Photophyll™
Select 20%
2.0
XLamp® XP-G3 S Line 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-NS-0000-00XPP
JB2835B 3V G Class 55 0.41 0.44 3.00 JB2835BWT-G-N001A0000-N0000001
2.5
XLamp XP-G3 S Line 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-QS-0000-00XPP
JB2835B 3V G Class 55 0.41 0.44 3.00 JB2835BWT-G-Q001A0000-N0000001
3.0
XLamp XP-G3 S Line 350 2.50 2.60 2.62 XPGDWT-XS-0000-00XPP
JB2835B 3V G Class 55 0.41 0.44 3.00 JB2835BWT-G-X001A0000-N0000001
0%
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
300 400 500 600 700 800
Re
la
tiv
e
Ra
di
an
t
Po
w
er
Wavelength (nm)
Blue Green Red
Note: SPDs are scaled to the same nominal PPF output
Nominal GBR
Target
Blue
PPF%
Green
PPF%
Red
PPF%
Green/Blue Ratio
(GBR)
2.0 26% 53% 20% 53%/26% = 2.0
2.5 22% 56% 20% 56%/22% = 2.5
3.0 19% 59% 20% 59%/19% = 3.0
All performance figures shown for Tj = 25°C
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
13
© 2024 Cree LED. All rights reserved. Cree®, the Cree logo and the Cree LED logo are registered trademarks of Cree LED.
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
Horticulture Product Details: White LEDs
Color Red
PPF %
Green/
Blue
Ratio
LED
Test
Current
(mA)
Min PPF
(µmol/s)
Typ PPF
(µmol/s)
PPF/W
(µmol/J) Order Code
5000K
70 CRI ~30% ~2.0
XLamp® XP-G3 S Line 350 2.78 – 2.86 XPGDWT-BS-0000-00P3E
JR5050C 6V E Class 400 5.28 6.37 2.83 JR5050CWT-E-B50EB0000-N0000001
JR5050B 6V K Class 400 5.28 6.04 2.66 JR5050BWT-K-B50EB0000-N0000001
JR5050B 30V K Class 80 5.28 6.04 2.66 JR5050BWT-K-B50EK0000-N0000001
JB3030C 3V E Class 55 0.44 0.47 3.21 JB3030CWT-E-B50EA0000-NZ000001
JB2835B 3V G Class 55 0.41 0.45 3.05 JB2835BWT-G-B50EAHGRO-N00A0001
3500K
80 CRI ~40% ~3.4
JR5050C 6V E Class 400 4.99 6.21 2.76 JR5050CWT-E-H35EB0000-N0000001
JR5050B 6V K Class 400 4.99 5.91 2.61 JR5050BWT-K-H35EB0000-N0000001
JR5050B 30V K Class 80 4.99 5.91 2.61 JR5050BWT-K-H35EK0000-N0000001
JB3030C 3V E Class 55 0.41 0.46 3.15 JB3030CWT-E-H35EA0000-NZ000001
JB2835B 3V G Class 55 0.41 0.44 3.03 JB2835BWT-G-H35EAHGRO-N00A0001
More CCT & CRI options are available for the white LEDs. Please see the product data sheets for more detail. All performance figures shown for Tj = 25°C
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.

(µmol/s)
PPF/W
(µmol/J) Order Code
450 nm
Royal Blue --- ---
XLamp® XP-G3 S Line 350 2.77 – 2.83 XPGDRY-LS-0000-00601
XLamp XP-G3 S Line 350 2.58 – 2.64 XPGDRY-LS-0000-00501
JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 1.01 2.43 JE2835ARY-N-0002A0000-N0000001
PC Mint JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 1.00 2.42 JE2835APM-N-0001A0000-N0000001
660 nm
Photo Red ~99% ---
XLamp XP-G3 S Line 350 2.99 3.01 4.60 XPGDPR-LS-0000-00H01
XLamp XP-E2 350 2.71 – 3.71 XPEBPR-L1-0000-00F01
JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 0.76 2.54 JE2835AHR-N-0001A0000-N0000001
730 nm
Far Red --- ---
XLamp XP-E2 S Line 350 2.49* 2.52* 3.83* XPEBFR-LS-0000-00C01
XLamp XP-E2 S Line 350 2.34* 2.52* 3.83* XPEBFR-LS-0000-00B01
JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 0.80* 2.67* JE2835AFR-N-0001A0000-N0000001
PC Purple 71% 0.63 JE2835 3V N Class 140 – 0.89 2.20 JE2835APP-N-0001A0000-N0000001
730 nm LED flux values shown are photon flux (PF) for the range 380-780 nm All performance figures shown for Tj = 25°C
J Series® products are marketed by Cree LED for the benefit of Cree Venture LED Company Limited. J Series® is a registered trademark of Cree LED.
16
New Products & Performance